
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
BHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197306110000
32770

06/11/1973
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANDERSLICE
, SAMUEL C.

12 105

197308100000
45710

08/10/1973
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICKERY,
NORMAN E.

12 169

197404020000
15430

04/02/1974
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
LEROY

12 382

197405310000
26410

05/31/1974
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
ROBERT

12 438

197407150000
34630

07/15/1974
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NAUGHER,
LILLIE M.

12 482

197408020000
38420

08/02/1974
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
RICHARD O.

12 504

197408080000
39440

08/08/1974
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, JAMES
L.

12 517

197408080000
39460

08/08/1974
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING FRANK 12 517

197409250000
47030

09/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHES,
ROGER D.

12 562

197409250000
47250

09/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICKERY,
NORMAN E.

12 563

197412170000
60570

12/17/1974
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
JOSEPH

12 670

197503260000
13450

03/26/1975
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
JAMES E.

12 785

197509240000
53120

09/24/1975
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLADAY,
RODRICK T.

13 174

197612220001
23390

12/22/1976
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWAFFORD,
ROBERT
GLEN

14 14

197701050000
01300

01/05/1977
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOYLE,
RAYMOND E.

14 24

197708310000
91090

08/31/1977
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WAKEFIELD,
ROBERT &
GERAL

14 327

197709270001
02140

09/27/1977
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICHARDS,
DONALD &
MYRA

14 354

197710070001
06850

10/07/1977
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL, LARRY
W, SR.

14 364



197710070001
06840

10/07/1977
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
MANENON A.

14 365

197710210001
13050

10/21/1977
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL,
DONALD L.

14 378

197712280001
39810

12/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
BERCUESE

14 472

197712280001
39830

12/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL, LARRY,
SR. & CHERYL

14 471

197802220000
21600

02/22/1978
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAIR,
WILLIAM, JR.
& REN

14 560

197804250000
48780

04/25/1978
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHES,
WILBUR &
ELIZABET

14 657

197807240000
95530

07/24/1978
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
WALLACE W.

14 835

197809200001
26740

09/20/1978
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPURGEON,
DOUGLAS &
ALINE

15 15

197810180001
39970

10/18/1978
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERRIN,
DAVID A, SR.

15 77

197810260001
44270

10/26/1978
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
JAMES D. &
CAROLYN

15 92

197810260001
44260

10/26/1978
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNS,
GERALDINE

15 93

197810260001
44280

10/26/1978
12:00:00 AM

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILLIPS,
JAMES M.

15 94


