Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197306110000 32770	06/11/1973 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VANDERSLICE , SAMUEL C.	12	105				•
197308100000 45710	08/10/1973 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VICKERY, NORMAN E.	12	169				
197404020000 15430	04/02/1974 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, LEROY	12	382				
197405310000 26410	05/31/1974 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, ROBERT	12	438				
197407150000 34630	07/15/1974 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NAUGHER, LILLIE M.	12	482				
197408020000 38420	08/02/1974 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, RICHARD O.	12	504				
197408080000 39440	08/08/1974 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, JAMES L.	12	517				
197408080000 39460	08/08/1974 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING FRANK	12	517				
197409250000 47030	09/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHES, ROGER D.	12	562				
197409250000 47250	09/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VICKERY, NORMAN E.	12	563				
197412170000 60570	12/17/1974 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, JOSEPH	12	670				
197503260000 13450	03/26/1975 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, JAMES E.	12	785				
197509240000 53120	09/24/1975 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLADAY, RODRICK T.	13	174				
197612220001 23390	12/22/1976 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWAFFORD, ROBERT GLEN	14	14				
197701050000 01300	01/05/1977 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOYLE, RAYMOND E.	14	24				
197708310000 91090	08/31/1977 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WAKEFIELD, ROBERT & GERAL	14	327				
197709270001 02140	09/27/1977 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICHARDS, DONALD & MYRA	14	354				
197710070001 06850	10/07/1977 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, LARRY W, SR.	14	364				

	1		_						
197710070001 06840	10/07/1977 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, MANENON A.	14	365		
197710210001 13050	10/21/1977 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL, DONALD L.	14	378		
197712280001 39810	12/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, BERCUESE	14	472		
197712280001 39830	12/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, LARRY, SR. & CHERYL	14	471		
197802220000 21600	02/22/1978 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAIR, WILLIAM, JR. & REN	14	560		
197804250000 48780	04/25/1978 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHES, WILBUR & ELIZABET	14	657		
197807240000 95530	07/24/1978 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, WALLACE W.	14	835		
197809200001 26740	09/20/1978 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPURGEON, DOUGLAS & ALINE	15	15		
197810180001 39970	10/18/1978 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERRIN, DAVID A, SR.	15	77		
197810260001 44270	10/26/1978 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, JAMES D. & CAROLYN	15	92		
197810260001 44260	10/26/1978 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNS, GERALDINE	15	93		
197810260001 44280	10/26/1978 12:00:00 AM	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHILLIPS, JAMES M.	15	94		